
 
 
 
Senator Joseph Cervantes  
District 31 
575-649-2635 
joseph@cervanteslawnm.com 

 
Senator Ron Griggs  
District 34 
575-439-1331 
ron.griggs@nmlegis.gov 

 
Senator Crystal Diamond Brantley 
District 35 
575-740-1539 
crystal@diamondfornm.com 

 
Senator Jeff Steinborn  
District 36 
575-635-5615 
jeff@jeffsteinborn.com 

 
Senator Bill Soules  
District 37 
575-640-0409 
billsoules24@gmail.com 

 
Senator Carrie Hamblen  
District 38 
575-496-5242 
carrie.hamblen@nmlegis.gov 

 
Representative Micalea Lara Cadena  
District 33 
575-644-5830 
micaela@lara-cadena4nm.com 
 
Representative Raymonda Lara  
District 34 
575-201-3232 
raymundo.lara@nmlegis.gov 
 
Representative Angelica Rubio  
District 35 
575-616-1151 
angelica@rubionm35.com 

 
 
 

 
 
 
Representative Nathan Small  
District 36 
575-496-9540 
nathan.p.small@gmail.com 
 
Representative Joanne Ferrary  
District 37 
575-649-1231 
ferraryrep37@gmail.com 

 
Representative Doreen Gallegos  
District 52 
575-649-6325 
doreen@doreengallegos.com 

 
Representative Willie Madrid  
District 53 
915-204-9056 
williemadrid53@gmail.com 

 
Representative Jenifer Jones  
District 32 
575-986-4227 
Jenifer.Jones@nmlegis.gov 

 
 

 
  

Dona Ana County Legislators 


